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CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS

-~// FUNDAC. MONTE-CASTROVE (VIERNES)

Fecha Listado: 01/08/2019
Hora Listado: 16:25:00

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 02/08/2019 CODIGO: GC0519482
13Vuelta

TEE:1 (01)

TEE: 1

(03)

TEE: 1

(05)

TEE: 1

(07)

TEE: 1

(09)

TEE:

10 (11)

TEE:

10 (13)

TEE:

10 (15)

TEE: 10 (17)

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00

16:20

15:00

15:40

16:00

16:20

OTERO LOPEZ, MARCELINO
ROJO DIEZ, ANGEL F.

PIN PUGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, XOSE MANUEL
NOGUEIRA GARCIA, VICTOR JOSE
DUCASE BELTRAN, FELIX

DA CUNHA RIVAS, JORGE

NAVEIRA GARCIA, MANUELA
GARCIA ALEN, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ PALMEIRO, MANUEL
VAZQUEZ FERREIRA, JUAN JOSE
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL
LIMERES LORES, MIGUEL ANTONIO
POSSE VARELA, MARIA LUZ
CORES GONZALEZ, SALVADOR
MILLAN GALINANES, EMILIO

PUJOL CARBONELL, JAUME
BORRAGEIROS PARRACHO, LORENZO
BOUZAS RIAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PENA FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
ESPINAR LOPERA, MANUEL

DE LA CIERVA CARBALLO, ALVARO
MOYA CASARES, JOSE

SAN MARTIN ALVAREZ, SUSANA
ARREDONDO ALCAYNA, JORGE
ARREDONDO EIZAGA, JORGE
IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX
CASTILLO TATO, JAVIER

NICIEZA ARTINANO, MIGUEL
FERRIN GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS
MATO QUINTANS, RAMIRO
VILLANUEVA BARREIRO, ELISARDO
ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
ESTEVEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN

POUSADA VILLANUEVA, JOSE
POUSADA GARCIA, FERNANDO

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

1 (02)

1 (04)

1 (06)

1 (08)

1 (10)

10 (12)

10 (14)

10 (16)

10 (18)

15:10

15:30

15:50

16:10

16:30

15:10

15:50

16:10

16:30

GIL CASTRO, JULIO
GIL LOPEZ, JULIO

BARREIRO DAVI#A, RAMON
DEVESA PEREZ-BOBILLO, ENRIQUE
GOZALO HERNANZ, TOMAS
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FERNANDO
GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ, ALBERTO
PADIN SOUTO, JOSE

FERNANDEZ DAPORTA, BENITO
PINEIRO OLIVEIRA, PURIFICACION
LAFUENTE ABRALDES, RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ VILLAVERDE, MIGUEL
GARCIA TEIJEIRO, LUIS MANUEL
CEREZAL DE LA VARGA,0SCAR JESU
LAGO OCHOA, JOSE

LAGO ALVAREZ, ENZO

GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
ESTEVEZ VILA, EVARISTO PEDRO
SALAS VARA DE REY, ALVARO
PEREZ DE LEMA DE LA MATA, ALVA
SANCHEZ SERRANO, LUIS
SANCHEZ JANARIZ, ARANTZAZU
RIESTRA RIVAS, SOFIA

IRIBARREN FERNANDEZ-ROGINA, CA
PARDO RODRIGUEZ, CAMILO
PARRADO MOURINO, ANTONIO
SOLLA VIDAL, RAFAEL JOSE

PAZOS VILAS, EMILIANO

DEL CANO PEREIRA, NATALIA
BAXTER,JULIAN

QUINTANA PEDRAJA, DAMASO
MENDEZ CALVO, JOSE

QUINTAS PEREZ, DOSITEO
FRANCISCO BARBOSA, MANUEL

RAMIREZ PINEIRO, ANGEL
MONTERO PREGO, BENITO



